Das
rlosterliche

Wickelkind




Das klosterliche Wickelkind

15.04.2016
16.04.2016
17.04.2016

22.04.2016
23.04.2016
24.04.2016

28.04.2016
20.04.2016
30.04.2016
01.05.2016

Kartenreservierung

theater.pfarrehasenleiten.at

01/7693425

19:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
18:00Uhr

19:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
18:00UNhr

19:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
18:00Uhr

Pfarre Hasenleiten

1110 ‘Wien, Hasenleitengasse 16



